D-TEK® CO2
 Refrigerant Leak Detector
PROVIDES CONSISTENT, ACCURATE RESPONSES
TO NEXT GENERATION REFRIGERANT
FEATURES AT A GLANCE
■    6 g/a sensitivity
■    low risk of false alarms because it equalizes
to the CO2 present in the air

Certifications CE Marking Power Safety and EMC
Warranty 2-year replacement
ORDERING INFORMATION
716-202-G1 120V model
716-202-G6 220V model
032-0404 Headphones
Replacement Parts:
703-055-P1 12V power cord with
 cigarette lighter plug
033-0019-G1 120V adapter and cord
033-0020-G1 220V adapter and cord
712-700-G1 NiMH power stick (battery)
716-701-G1 Infrared cell for CO2
712-707-G1 Filter cartridges
712-705-G1 Filter cap
716-702-G1 Hard storage case
D-TEK is a registered trademark of INFICON.
Due to our continuing program of product improvements, specifications are subject to change without notice.
eibc88e1-a     ®2010 INFICON